
                                                  Kerala Small Industries Development Corporation 
                  (An undertaking of Government of Kerala) 
                                                       P.B No.50, Housing Board Building, Santhinagar,Thiruvananthapuram-695001 

                                                                  SIDCO RAW MATERIAL DEPOT 

                                                                  M.G.M.H.S.S ROAD,THIRUVALLA 

                                              PH: 04692603089,7994452864    Email:  rmdtvla@gmail.com 

   

 

RMD/TVLA/MT/2024-25/01                                                           Date: 22.07.2024  

                                     

        TENDER NOTICE 

 

Sub: - Inviting Sealed Tender for Office Electrification & Maintenance Works. 

       

           Competitive Tenders in Sealed Cover, Superscripting the name of work- 

“Office Electrification & Maintenance Works” at proposed building of SIDCO in  

the compound of Straw Board Factory-Parumala, are invited from Competant 

Contractors or Proprietors having work experience in the similar field.The rate 

should be inclusive of Material Cost, all taxes and labour charges etc. The rate 

should be firm for a period of  6 months. 

 

Tender forms and other tender details can be downloaded from the website: 

www.keralasidco.com 

 

Name of  work Office Electrification & Maintenance 

Works 

Tender Value (PAC) Rs.88570/- 

Tender Fee Rs.354/- 

EMD Rs.2214/- 

Tender publishing date and Time 22.07.2024                                     

Last Date and Time for submission of Bid 29.07.2024  at 11.00 AM 

Bid opening Date and Time 29.07.2024  at 11.30 AM 

 

                                                                                               

 

 
                                                              MANAGER,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

                                                                                             SIDCO RM DEPOT, 

                                                                                                THIRUVALLA 

 
 

                                                 

 

 

 

http://www.keralasidco.com/


                               Kerala Small Industries Development Corporation 
                              (An undertaking of Government of Kerala) 

 

                             SIDCO RAW MATERIAL DEPOT, THIRUVALLA 
                             M.G.M.H.S ROAD,  THIRUVALLA 

                              PH: 0469 2603089,7994452864  Email: rmdtvla@gmail.com 

                                                                                                                                                               

   

 
DETAILS OF WORK: 

 
Sl. 

No 

Name of Work Estimated Amount of Work 

              (PAC) 

1. 

 

 

 

Office Electrification & Maintenance  

(a) Materials for wiring with provision for 

proper  lighting, Fan, Necessary Plug 

points (at different locations 

& Power Sockets according to necessary 

standards including Labour Charges & 

Bathroom Maintenance Works 

List of Materals required: 

Wire, Cable, Switches and Necessary 

PVC Conduit: 

            

(1) Tubelight - 9 Nos.+ 10 LED Bulbs 

( Total     

19 Nos.)                     

(2) Ceiling fan-4 Nos. 

(3) Exhaust Fan-1 No. 

(4) Flush Tank -1 No. 

(5) RCCB-40 A-1 No. (with necessary 

fittings) 

(6) Mcb-10 A- 6 Nos. & other 

necessary materials. 

 

  

 

Total  Amount  Including    

GST-88570/- 

      

CONDITIONS: The Contractor participating in tender should have active GST 

Registration & similar work experience.Further details of the installation/works can be 

had from the office of the undersigned during working hours.Interested parties may 

inspect the site before submitting Tender Documents.The undersigned reserve the right to 

accept or reject any quotation/ Tenders without assigning any reason.In the case of any 

dispute, the decision of the Managing Director,Kerala Small Industries Development 

Corporation Ltd. Thiruvananthapuram  will be the first. 

 

                                                 
                                                                                  Sd/- 

                                                                              Manager                    

                                     SIDCO RM Depot                                               

                                                                                  Thiruvalla                       


